ID
8483
12113
5180
3822
8174
9822
3267
7168
9834
9834
2762
7663
3288
2829
12562
3927
2614
8483
6668
2608
3927
4033
8174
9822
12562
6668
6668
6668
6812
12592
5182
12120
7213
4422
12672
12922
4033
12113
12113
12592
3856
9813
12922
3822
8174

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

03/01/16
03/01/16
03/01/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03702716
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/03/16
03/04/16
03/09/16
03/10/16
03/10/16
03710716
03/10/16
03710716
03/10/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/14/16
03/14/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/17/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/23/16
03/24/16
03/24/16

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Theft/Stealing

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Harassment Non-Sexual
Cell phone

Disruptive Behavior
Teasing

Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Safety Code Violations
Obscene Language/Profanity
Obscene Language/Profanity

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Harassment Non-Sexual
Insubordination/Disrespect
leaving class without permission
Obscene Language/Profanity

Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Battery Assault
Skipping Class

Current Date: 04/12/2016

Action

Removal from class
(ORN

ISS

(ORN

ISS

(ORN

0SS

(ORN

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
(ORN

After School Detention
ISS

Student Conference
Office Detention

ISS

Warning Only

ISS

Removal from class
Removal from class
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

After School Detention
Office Detention
Removal from class
Removal from class
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

ISS

ISS

Parent Contacted
Warning Only
Removal from class
OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
ISS

ISS

(ORN

0SS

(ORN

Parent Contacted

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Office Detention



Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action

7168 7 03/24/16 Disruptive Behavior Loss of privileges

7213 6 03/24/16 Disruptive Behavior Removal from class

6668 7 03/29/16 Skipping Class ISS

7213 6 03729716 School Threat Bomb Threat OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
6764 8 03/29/16 Skipping Class Warning Only

2822 7 03730716 Inappropriate behavior Warning Only

12596 8 03/31/16 Battery Assault OSS Pending Explusion Hearing

Current Date: 04/12/2016
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